JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Mawasta 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

Pratt: Harry Beller 

Date: July 19, 2011 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

644 

Please wire One Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars & 001100 ($1,800.00) Prom the above 
account to: 

Hank name: JP Morgan (lase BNS St Thomas, USVI 
Account #: 001058501 
Rotting 41: 02100002I 

For the account of: K&S Caribbean LLC 

Account #: 044-96004255 

Reference: LSJ Invoice — Rclax Room Additional Work 50% 

Please call Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number at 645/624811